
Stammstrecke:           Hauptbahnhof – Busbahnhof – Technische Hochschule – Oberer Stadtplatz (Zentrum)

   
Montag – Samstag                                  

Linie 1 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 3

 
Hauptbahnhof Abfahrt   07:10 07:40 08:06 08:22 08:40 09:06 09:22 09:40 10:06 10:22 10:40 11:06 11:22 11:40 12:06 12:22 13:22
Schachinger Weg   07:11 07:41 08:07 08:23 08:41 09:07 09:23 09:41 10:07 10:23 10:41 11:07 11:23 11:41 12:07 12:23 13:23
Busbahnhof --- 07:42 08:08 08:24 08:42 09:08 09:24 09:42 10:08 10:24 10:42 11:08 11:24 11:42 12:08 12:24 13:24
Stadthallen --- 07:43 08:09 08:25 08:43 09:09 09:25 09:43 10:09 10:25 10:43 11:09 11:25 11:43 12:09 12:25 13:25
Technische Hochschule --- 07:44 08:10 08:26 08:44 09:10 09:26 09:44 10:10 10:26 10:44 11:10 11:26 11:44 12:10 12:26 13:26
Werftstraße --- 07:45 08:11 08:27 08:45 09:11 09:27 09:45 10:11 10:27 10:45 11:11 11:27 11:45 12:11 12:27 13:27
Untere Vorstadt --- 07:46 08:12 08:29 08:46 09:12 09:29 09:46 10:12 10:29 10:46 11:12 11:29 11:46 12:12 12:29 13:29
Luitpoldplatz Ost --- 07:48 08:14 08:30 08:48 09:14 09:30 09:48 10:14 10:30 10:48 11:14 11:30 11:48 12:14 12:30 13:30

Hindenburgstraße   07:13 ---  --- --- ---  --- --- --- --- --- ---  --- --- ---  --- --- ---
Oberer Stadtplatz Ost Ankunft --- 07:49 08:15 08:31 08:49 09:15 09:31 09:49 10:15 10:31 10:49 11:15 11:31 11:49 12:15 12:31 13:31
Nördlicher Stadtgraben   07:14 --- 08:16 --- --- 09:16 --- --- 10:16 --- --- 11:16 --- --- 12:16 --- ---

Montag – Freitag                               

Linie 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3

Hauptbahnhof Abfahrt 12:40 13:06 13:22 13:40 14:06 14:22 14:40 15:06 15:22 15:40 16:06 16:22 16:40 17:06 17:22 17:40 18:06 18:22
Schachinger Weg 12:41 13:07 13:23 13:41 14:07 14:23 14:41 15:07 15:23 15:41 16:07 16:23 16:41 17:07 17:23 17:41 18:07 18:23
Busbahnhof 12:42 13:08 13:24 13:42 14:08 14:24 14:42 15:08 15:24 15:42 16:08 16:24 16:42 17:08 17:24 17:42 18:08 18:24
Stadthallen 12:43 13:09 13:25 13:43 14:09 14:25 14:43 15:09 15:25 15:43 16:09 16:25 16:43 17:09 17:25 17:43 18:09 18:25
Technische Hochschule 12:44 13:10 13:26 13:44 14:10 14:26 14:44 15:10 15:26 15:44 16:10 16:26 16:44 17:10 17:26 17:44 18:10 18:26
Werftstraße 12:45 13:11 13:27 13:45 14:11 14:27 14:45 15:11 15:27 15:45 16:11 16:27 16:45 17:11 17:27 17:45 18:11 18:27
Untere Vorstadt 12:46 13:12 13:29 13:46 14:12 14:29 14:46 15:12 15:29 15:46 16:12 16:29 16:46 17:12 17:29 17:46 18:12 18:29
Luitpoldplatz Ost 12:48 13:14 13:30 13:48 14:14 14:30 14:48 15:14 15:30 15:48 16:14 16:30 16:48 17:14 17:30 17:48 18:14 18:30
Oberer Stadtplatz Ost Ankunft 12:49 13:15 13:31 13:49 14:15 14:31 14:49 15:15 15:31 15:49 16:15 16:31 16:49 17:15 17:31 17:49 18:15 18:31
Nördlicher Stadtgraben --- 13:16 --- --- 14:16 --- --- 15:16 --- --- 16:16 --- --- 17:16 --- --- 18:16 ---

Stammstrecke:           Oberer Stadtplatz (Zentrum) – Technische Hochschule – Busbahnhof – Hauptbahnhof

Montag – Samstag                                  

Linie 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3

Oberer Stadtplatz West Abfahrt   07:29 07:44 08:14 08:31 08:56 09:14 09:31 09:56 10:14 10:31 10:56 11:14 11:31 11:56 12:14 12:31 12:56
Luitpoldplatz West   07:30 07:45 08:15 08:32 08:57 09:15 09:32 09:57 10:15 10:32 10:57 11:15 11:32 11:57 12:15 12:32 12:57
Untere Vorstadt   07:31 07:47 08:17 08:33 08:59 09:17 09:33 09:59 10:17 10:33 10:59 11:17 11:33 11:59 12:17 12:33 12:59
Werftstraße   07:32 07:48 08:18 08:34 09:00 09:18 09:34 10:00 10:18 10:34 11:00 11:18 11:34 12:00 12:18 12:34 13:00
Technische Hochschule   07:33 07:49 08:19 08:35 09:01 09:19 09:35 10:01 10:19 10:35 11:01 11:19 11:35 12:01 12:19 12:35 13:01
Stadthallen   07:34 07:50 08:20 08:36 09:02 09:20 09:36 10:02 10:20 10:36 11:02 11:20 11:36 12:02 12:20 12:36 13:02
Busbahnhof --- 07:51 08:21 08:37 09:03 09:21 09:37 10:03 10:21 10:37 11:03 11:21 11:37 12:03 12:21 12:37 13:03
Schachinger Weg --- 07:52 08:22 08:38 09:04 09:22 09:38 10:04 10:22 10:38 11:04 11:22 11:38 12:04 12:22 12:38 13:04
Hauptbahnhof Ankunft   07:40 07:53 08:23 08:39 09:05 09:23 09:39 10:05 10:23 10:39 11:05 11:23 11:39 12:05 12:23 12:39 13:05

Montag – Freitag                               

Linie 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1

Oberer Stadtplatz West Abfahrt 13:14 13:31 13:56 14:14 14:31 14:56 15:14 15:31 15:56 16:14 16:31 16:56 17:14 17:31 17:56 18:14 18:31
Luitpoldplatz West 13:15 13:32 13:57 14:15 14:32 14:57 15:15 15:32 15:57 16:15 16:32 16:57 17:15 17:32 17:57 18:15 18:32
Untere Vorstadt 13:17 13:33 13:59 14:17 14:33 14:59 15:17 15:33 15:59 16:17 16:33 16:59 17:17 17:33 17:59 18:17 18:33
Werftstraße 13:18 13:34 14:00 14:18 14:34 15:00 15:18 15:34 16:00 16:18 16:34 17:00 17:18 17:34 18:00 18:18 18:34
Technische Hochschule 13:19 13:35 14:01 14:19 14:35 15:01 15:19 15:35 16:01 16:19 16:35 17:01 17:19 17:35 18:01 18:19 18:35
Stadthallen 13:20 13:36 14:02 14:20 14:36 15:02 15:20 15:36 16:02 16:20 16:36 17:02 17:20 17:36 18:02 18:20 18:36
Busbahnhof 13:21 13:37 14:03 14:21 14:37 15:03 15:21 15:37 16:03 16:21 16:37 17:03 17:21 17:37 18:03 18:21 18:37
Schachinger Weg 13:22 13:38 14:04 14:22 14:38 15:04 15:22 15:38 16:04 16:22 16:38 17:04 17:22 17:38 18:04 18:22 18:38
Hauptbahnhof Ankunft 13:23 13:39 14:05 14:23 14:39 15:05 15:23 15:39 16:05 16:23 16:39 17:05 17:23 17:39 18:05 18:23 18:39

Stand: 03.12.2013

gültig ab 01.01.2014              

gültig ab 01.01.2014              


